
SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2023

Termine + Ergebnisse:

Gruppe Datum Heim Gast

1. RWK

A 23.04.23 SC Mörsch 1 SC Wolfartsweier 3 789 : 805

A 23.04.23 SG Durlach 2 SV Eggenstein 1 814 : 755

B 23.04.23 SG Karlsruhe 2 SSV Daxlanden 1 764 : 731

B 23.04.23 SV Ettlingen 1 SC Mühlburg 1 721 : 781

C 23.04.23 SV Waldbronn 1 SSV Daxlanden 3 778 : 768

C 23.04.23 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SV Eggenstein 3 754 : 653

D 23.04.23 SG Durlach 3 SC Mörsch 2 725 : 765

D 23.04.23 SG Karlsruhe 3 SV Eggenstein 2 754 : 724

E 23.04.23 SC Wolfartsweier 5 SV Blankenloch 1 710 : 695

E 23.04.23 SSV Daxlanden 2 SG Grötzingen 1 717 : 684

F 23.04.23 SC Mörsch 3 SG Durlach 4 696 : 645

F 23.04.23 ESG Frankonia 1 SV Eggenstein 4 686 : 463

F 23.04.23 SG Durlach 5 SV Eggenstein 5 602 : 599

2. RWK

A 07.05.23 SC Mörsch 1 SV Eggenstein 1 819 : 750

A 07.05.23 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SG Durlach 2 767 : 786

B 07.05.23 SC Mühlburg 1 SG Karlsruhe 2 777 : 735

B 07.05.23 SSV Daxlanden 1 SV Ettlingen 1 767 : 725

C 07.05.23 SSV Daxlanden 3 SV Eggenstein 3 778 : 706

C 07.05.23 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SV Waldbronn 1 756 : 732

D 07.05.23 SG Durlach 3 SV Eggenstein 2 744 : 739

D 07.05.23 SC Mörsch 2 SG Karlsruhe 3 745 : 776

E 07.05.23 SG Grötzingen 1 SC Wolfartsweier 5 607 : 722

E 07.05.23 SV Blankenloch 1 SSV Daxlanden 2 692 : 745

F 07.05.23 SG Durlach 4 SV Eggenstein 4 674 : 694

F 07.05.23 ESG Frankonia 1 SV Eggenstein 5 672 : 626

F 07.05.23 SG Durlach 5 SC Mörsch 3 649 : 634

3. RWK

A 21.05.23 SC Mörsch 1 SG Durlach 2 :
A 21.05.23 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SV Eggenstein 1 :
B 21.05.23 SV Ettlingen 1 SG Karlsruhe 2 :
B 21.05.23 SC Mühlburg 1 SSV Daxlanden 1 :
C 21.05.23 SV Waldbronn 1 SV Eggenstein 3 :
C 21.05.23 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SSV Daxlanden 3 :
D 21.05.23 SG Karlsruhe 3 SG Durlach 3 :
D 21.05.23 SC Mörsch 2 SV Eggenstein 2 :
E 21.05.23 SSV Daxlanden 2 SC Wolfartsweier 5 :
E 21.05.23 SG Grötzingen 1 SV Blankenloch 1 :
F 21.05.23 SC Mörsch 3 SV Eggenstein 5 :
F 21.05.23 ESG Frankonia 1 SG Durlach 4 :
F 21.05.23 SG Durlach 5 SV Eggenstein 4 :



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2023

Tabelle Übersicht

Gr. WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 Summe

23.04.23 07.05.23 21.05.23 11.06.23 02.07.23 16.07.23

A SG Durlach 2 814 786 1600

A SC Mörsch 1 789 819 1608

A SC Wolfartsweier 3 805 767 1572

A SV Eggenstein 1 755 750 1505

B SC Mühlburg 1 781 777 1558

B SG Karlsruhe 2 764 735 1499

B SSV Daxlanden 1 731 765 1496

B SV Ettlingen 1 721 725 1446

C SSV Daxlanden 3 768 778 1546

C SV Waldbronn 1 778 732 1510

C SC Wolfartsweier 4 754 756 1510

C SV Eggenstein 3 653 706 1359

D SG Karlsruhe 3 754 776 1530

D SC Mörsch 2 765 745 1510

D SG Durlach 3 725 744 1469

D SV Eggenstein 2 724 739 1463

E SSV Daxlanden 2 717 745 1462

E SC Wolfartsweier 5 710 722 1432

E SV Blankenloch 1 695 692 1387

E SG Grötzingen 1 684 607 1291

F ESG Frankonia 1 686 672 1358

F SC Mörsch 3 696 634 1330

F SG Durlach 4 645 674 1319

F SG Durlach 5 602 649 1251

F SV Eggenstein 5 599 626 1225

F SV Eggenstein 4 463 694 1157

KL BSV: WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6

V SC Wolfartsweier 1 1665 1679 3344

V SG Karlsruhe 1 1667 1647 3314

L SC Wolfartsweier 2 1646 1602 3248

L SG Durlach 1 1630 1624 3254

Mannschaft



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2023

Tabelle Übersicht

Gr. WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 Summe

23.04.23 07.05.23 21.05.23 11.06.23 02.07.23 16.07.23

A SC Mörsch 1 789 819 1608

A SG Durlach 2 814 786 1600

A SC Wolfartsweier 3 805 767 1572

B SC Mühlburg 1 781 777 1558

C SSV Daxlanden 3 768 778 1546

D SG Karlsruhe 3 754 776 1530

C SV Waldbronn 1 778 732 1510

C SC Wolfartsweier 4 754 756 1510

D SC Mörsch 2 765 745 1510

A SV Eggenstein 1 755 750 1505

B SG Karlsruhe 2 764 735 1499

B SSV Daxlanden 1 731 765 1496

D SG Durlach 3 725 744 1469

D SV Eggenstein 2 724 739 1463

E SSV Daxlanden 2 717 745 1462

B SV Ettlingen 1 721 725 1446

E SC Wolfartsweier 5 710 722 1432

E SV Blankenloch 1 695 692 1387

C SV Eggenstein 3 653 706 1359

F ESG Frankonia 1 686 672 1358

F SC Mörsch 3 696 634 1330

F SG Durlach 4 645 674 1319

E SG Grötzingen 1 684 607 1291

F SG Durlach 5 602 649 1251

F SV Eggenstein 5 599 626 1225

F SV Eggenstein 4 463 694 1157

Mannschaft



Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2023 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 244 250 247,00 494

Straub Joachim SV Blankenloch 221 224 222,50 445

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 230 207 218,50 437

Roth Wolfgang SV Blankenloch 203 218 210,50 421

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 195 191 193,00 386

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 254 270 262,00 524

Justl Thomas SSV Daxlanden 254 264 259,00 518

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 255 262 258,50 517

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 259 254 256,50 513

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 243 256 249,50 499

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 239 260 249,50 499

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 236 242 239,00 478

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 227 241 234,00 468

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 234 234,00 234

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 226 241 233,50 467

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 230 220 225,00 450

Feigenbutz Vincent SSV Daxlanden 217 217,00 217

Hönike Jörg SSV Daxlanden 183 183,00 183

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 101 101,00 101

Blank Waldemar SG Durlach 277 261 269,00 538

Weber Jörg Andreas SG Durlach 274 260 267,00 534

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 263 265 264,00 528

Niegel Stephan SG Durlach 244 259 251,50 503

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 247 245 246,00 492

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 231 246 238,50 477

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 234 236 235,00 470

Köhler David SG Durlach 230 240 235,00 470

Grunert Wolfgang SG Durlach 235 235,00 235

Hufnagel Stephan SG Durlach 229 229,00 229

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 217 229 223,00 446

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 207 227 217,00 434

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 209 218 213,50 427

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 221 197 209,00 418

Mathieu Samantha SG Durlach 208 208,00 208

Kraft Volker SG Durlach 199 210 204,50 409

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 168 210 189,00 378

08.05.2023

Rundenwettkämpfe 2023 - 25m-Pistole
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2023 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

08.05.2023

Rundenwettkämpfe 2023 - 25m-Pistole

Sauer Peter SV Eggenstein 262 253 257,50 515

Kühnel Peter SV Eggenstein 253 253,00 253

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 231 268 249,50 499

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 248 248 248,00 496

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 248 248,00 248

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 246 246,00 246

Henkel Martin SV Eggenstein 247 243 245,00 490

Murr Roman SV Eggenstein 245 245 245,00 490

Maser Sergej SV Eggenstein 245 244 244,50 489

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 236 252 244,00 488

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 236 236,00 236

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 240 230 235,00 470

Platzdasch Claudia SV Eggenstein 230 224 227,00 454

Hohlefeld Frank SV Eggenstein 223 228 225,50 451

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 217 228 222,50 445

Riedmüller Helmar SV Eggenstein 196 223 209,50 419

Zimmermann Dirk SV Eggenstein 208 208,00 208

Rätz Udo SV Eggenstein 209 205 207,00 414

Budeck Miro SV Eggenstein 197 205 201,00 402

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 201 201,00 201

Kirchknopf Harald SV Eggenstein 199 199,00 199

Hoffmann Tobias SV Eggenstein 198 198,00 198

Platzdasch Oliver SV Eggenstein 194 194,00 194

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 169 169,00 169

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 151 151,00 151

Neuschl Oskar SV Ettlingen 246 260 253,00 506

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 250 252 251,00 502

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 225 213 219,00 438

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 219 219,00 219

Kunz Manfred ESG Frankonia 243 230 236,50 473

Gräber Karl ESG Frankonia 238 223 230,50 461

Polich Klaus ESG Frankonia 219 219,00 219

Mumbach Uwe ESG Frankonia 205 187 196,00 392

Meier Thomas ESG Frankonia 124 124,00 124

Denner Peter SG Grötzingen 220 213 216,50 433

Walther Joachim SG Grötzingen 241 189 215,00 430

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 223 202 212,50 425

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 195 192 193,50 387
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2023 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

08.05.2023

Rundenwettkämpfe 2023 - 25m-Pistole

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 259 267 263,00 526

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 262 261 261,50 523

Derevianko Andrii SG Karlsruhe 1721 256 260 258,00 516

Hetzel Jens SG Karlsruhe 1721 255 255,00 255

Gabriel Markus SG Karlsruhe 1721 251 243 247,00 494

Wolf Stephanie SG Karlsruhe 1721 254 225 239,50 479

Schwarz Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 236 236,00 236

Beier-Brol Elisabeth SG Karlsruhe 1721 218 218,00 218

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 231 195 213,00 426

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 97 97,00 97

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 274 278 276,00 552

Hardt Arthur SC Mörsch 266 269 267,50 535

Diana Guiseppe SC Mörsch 261 257 259,00 518

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 247 261 254,00 508

Heil Mark SC Mörsch 234 272 253,00 506

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 249 246 247,50 495

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 257 214 235,50 471

Klein Günter SC Mörsch 236 232 234,00 468

Striegl Roland SC Mörsch 237 227 232,00 464

Pfirmann Norbert SC Mörsch 236 212 224,00 448

Dorow Jens-Ole SC Mörsch 224 224,00 224

Kästel Volker SC Mörsch 217 216 216,50 433

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 190 190,00 190

Bontus Henning SC Mörsch 173 173,00 173

Müller Dominic SC Mühlburg 270 266 268,00 536

Stein Axel SC Mühlburg 267 257 262,00 524

Heidrich Dietmar SC Mühlburg 244 254 249,00 498

Jakober Siegfried SC Mühlburg 240 240,00 240

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 238 238,00 238

Windbiel Andreas SC Mühlburg 227 227,00 227

Warth Nico SC Mühlburg 221 226 223,50 447

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 265 259 262,00 524

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 253 253,00 253

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 260 235 247,50 495

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 246 238 242,00 484

Knopp Michael SV Waldbronn 238 225 231,50 463
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2023 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

08.05.2023

Rundenwettkämpfe 2023 - 25m-Pistole

Mermagen Lothar SC Wolfartsweier 269 269,00 269

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 264 264,00 264

Weber Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 273 254 263,50 527

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 266 257 261,50 523

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 268 244 256,00 512

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 248 256 252,00 504

Prümm Jörg SC Wolfartsweier 236 256 246,00 492

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 244 226 235,00 470

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 230 240 235,00 470

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 235 235,00 235

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 209 243 226,00 452

Golka Udo SC Wolfartsweier 227 213 220,00 440
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2023 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 274 278 276,00 552

Blank Waldemar SG Durlach 277 261 269,00 538

Mermagen Lothar SC Wolfartsweier 269 269,00 269

Müller Dominic SC Mühlburg 270 266 268,00 536

Hardt Arthur SC Mörsch 266 269 267,50 535

Weber Jörg Andreas SG Durlach 274 260 267,00 534

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 263 265 264,00 528

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 264 264,00 264

Weber Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 273 254 263,50 527

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 259 267 263,00 526

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 254 270 262,00 524

Stein Axel SC Mühlburg 267 257 262,00 524

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 265 259 262,00 524

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 262 261 261,50 523

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 266 257 261,50 523

Justl Thomas SSV Daxlanden 254 264 259,00 518

Diana Guiseppe SC Mörsch 261 257 259,00 518

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 255 262 258,50 517

Derevianko Andrii SG Karlsruhe 1721 256 260 258,00 516

Sauer Peter SV Eggenstein 262 253 257,50 515

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 259 254 256,50 513

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 268 244 256,00 512

Hetzel Jens SG Karlsruhe 1721 255 255,00 255

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 247 261 254,00 508

Kühnel Peter SV Eggenstein 253 253,00 253

Neuschl Oskar SV Ettlingen 246 260 253,00 506

Heil Mark SC Mörsch 234 272 253,00 506

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 253 253,00 253

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 248 256 252,00 504

Niegel Stephan SG Durlach 244 259 251,50 503

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 250 252 251,00 502

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 243 256 249,50 499

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 239 260 249,50 499

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 231 268 249,50 499

Heidrich Dietmar SC Mühlburg 244 254 249,00 498

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 248 248 248,00 496

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 248 248,00 248

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 249 246 247,50 495

08.05.2023

Rundenwettkämpfe 2023 - 25m-Pistole
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2023 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

08.05.2023

Rundenwettkämpfe 2023 - 25m-Pistole

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 260 235 247,50 495

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 244 250 247,00 494

Gabriel Markus SG Karlsruhe 1721 251 243 247,00 494

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 247 245 246,00 492

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 246 246,00 246

Prümm Jörg SC Wolfartsweier 236 256 246,00 492

Henkel Martin SV Eggenstein 247 243 245,00 490

Murr Roman SV Eggenstein 245 245 245,00 490

Maser Sergej SV Eggenstein 245 244 244,50 489

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 236 252 244,00 488

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 246 238 242,00 484

Jakober Siegfried SC Mühlburg 240 240,00 240

Wolf Stephanie SG Karlsruhe 1721 254 225 239,50 479

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 236 242 239,00 478

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 231 246 238,50 477

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 238 238,00 238

Kunz Manfred ESG Frankonia 243 230 236,50 473

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 236 236,00 236

Schwarz Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 236 236,00 236

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 257 214 235,50 471

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 234 236 235,00 470

Köhler David SG Durlach 230 240 235,00 470

Grunert Wolfgang SG Durlach 235 235,00 235

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 240 230 235,00 470

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 244 226 235,00 470

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 230 240 235,00 470

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 235 235,00 235

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 227 241 234,00 468

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 234 234,00 234

Klein Günter SC Mörsch 236 232 234,00 468

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 226 241 233,50 467

Striegl Roland SC Mörsch 237 227 232,00 464

Knopp Michael SV Waldbronn 238 225 231,50 463

Gräber Karl ESG Frankonia 238 223 230,50 461

Hufnagel Stephan SG Durlach 229 229,00 229

Platzdasch Claudia SV Eggenstein 230 224 227,00 454

Windbiel Andreas SC Mühlburg 227 227,00 227

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 209 243 226,00 452
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2023 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 
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Schnitt Summe

08.05.2023

Rundenwettkämpfe 2023 - 25m-Pistole

Hohlefeld Frank SV Eggenstein 223 228 225,50 451

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 230 220 225,00 450

Pfirmann Norbert SC Mörsch 236 212 224,00 448

Dorow Jens-Ole SC Mörsch 224 224,00 224

Warth Nico SC Mühlburg 221 226 223,50 447

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 217 229 223,00 446

Straub Joachim SV Blankenloch 221 224 222,50 445

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 217 228 222,50 445

Golka Udo SC Wolfartsweier 227 213 220,00 440

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 225 213 219,00 438

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 219 219,00 219

Polich Klaus ESG Frankonia 219 219,00 219

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 230 207 218,50 437

Beier-Brol Elisabeth SG Karlsruhe 1721 218 218,00 218

Feigenbutz Vincent SSV Daxlanden 217 217,00 217

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 207 227 217,00 434

Denner Peter SG Grötzingen 220 213 216,50 433

Kästel Volker SC Mörsch 217 216 216,50 433

Walther Joachim SG Grötzingen 241 189 215,00 430

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 209 218 213,50 427

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 231 195 213,00 426

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 223 202 212,50 425

Roth Wolfgang SV Blankenloch 203 218 210,50 421

Riedmüller Helmar SV Eggenstein 196 223 209,50 419

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 221 197 209,00 418

Mathieu Samantha SG Durlach 208 208,00 208

Zimmermann Dirk SV Eggenstein 208 208,00 208

Rätz Udo SV Eggenstein 209 205 207,00 414

Kraft Volker SG Durlach 199 210 204,50 409

Budeck Miro SV Eggenstein 197 205 201,00 402

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 201 201,00 201

Kirchknopf Harald SV Eggenstein 199 199,00 199

Hoffmann Tobias SV Eggenstein 198 198,00 198

Mumbach Uwe ESG Frankonia 205 187 196,00 392

Platzdasch Oliver SV Eggenstein 194 194,00 194

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 195 192 193,50 387

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 195 191 193,00 386

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 190 190,00 190

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 168 210 189,00 378

Hönike Jörg SSV Daxlanden 183 183,00 183
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2023 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

08.05.2023

Rundenwettkämpfe 2023 - 25m-Pistole

Bontus Henning SC Mörsch 173 173,00 173

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 169 169,00 169

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 151 151,00 151

Meier Thomas ESG Frankonia 124 124,00 124

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 101 101,00 101

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 97 97,00 97

Seite 11 / 11


